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BOOK YOUR

TODAY!
EVENT
Applicable taxes and 

gratuity extra

$50 non refundable deposit 

required at time of booking

Event Duration is 2 hours 

Supervision is required for 

groups 12yrs and younger

PiPizza,, chips, popcorn, 

chocolate, etc…  and bever-

ages (except milk) are not 

permitted to be brought 

into the premises

Prices subject to change 

without notice

Package must be paid in 

1 payment

Event Duration

18 Holes of  Mini Golf

Glow Bracelet / Player

$5 Arcade Play / Player

Event Room for 2 Hours

1 Juice Box or 
Soft Drink / Player

2 Slices of Pizza or 
Hot Dogs / Player

Popcorn

Server

Tableware / Player

2H 2H 1H

WEEKDAY GROUPS
Monday to 6pm Friday

WEEKEND GROUPS
6pm Friday to Monday

$19.49

$17.99

$15.99

$13.49

$9.99

$8.49

INCLUDES MASTERS CLASSIC OPEN

FAR FROM ORDINARY
PLAN AN EVENT


