

FAR FROM ORDINARY

INCLUDES	MASTERS	CLASSIC	OPEN
Event Duration	2H	2H	1H
18 Holes of Mini Golf	✓	✓	✓
Glow Bracelet / Player	✓	✓	✓
\$5 Arcade Play / Player	✓	✓	
Event Room for 2 Hours	✓	✓	
1 Juice Box or Soft Drink / Player	✓	✓	
2 Slices of Pizza or Hot Dogs / Player	✓		
Popcorn	✓		
Server	✓		
Tableware / Player	✓		
WEEKDAY GROUPS Monday to 6pm Friday	\$19.49	\$15.99	\$9.99
WEEKEND GROUPS 6pm Friday to Monday	\$17.99	\$13.49	\$8.49

BOOK YOUR L V L N I TODAY

Applicable taxes and gratuity extra

\$50 non refundable deposit required at time of booking

Event Duration is 2 hours

Supervision is required for groups 12yrs and younger

Pizza,, chips, popcorn, chocolate, etc... and beverages (except milk) are not permitted to be brought into the premises

Prices subject to change without notice

Package must be paid in 1 payment